[bookmark: _MailOriginal]From: Colin Simpson 
Sent: Friday, 17 July 2020 11:31 AM
To: ~WHS branch - TPS LT <_10b426@rta.nsw.gov.au>
Subject: FW: Ezycharge hand sanitiser contact details

Hello Paul

This looks like a good initiative and thought I would share with all the Managers, etc.

Is it possible that we could get this info added to the Industry Partner Covid-19 information page, please?

Thanks

Colin

From: Stephen Lum 
Sent: Friday, 17 July 2020 11:28 AM
To: Colin Simpson <Colin.SIMPSON@transport.nsw.gov.au>; Craig Whiteman <Craig.E.WHITEMAN@transport.nsw.gov.au>; Jarrod Maher <Jarrod.Maher@transport.nsw.gov.au>
Cc: Bradley Pigott <Bradley.PIGOTT@transport.nsw.gov.au>; Tony Fuller <Anthony.FULLER@transport.nsw.gov.au>
Subject: Fwd: Ezycharge hand sanitiser contact details

All

FYI. Ashley from our Berry to Bomaderry upgrade project has forwarded Brad and I details of this dispensing unit with sign and sanitiser prices in case you are interested or have a need.

Cheers
Steve
0418 238 649
Sent from my iPad

Begin forwarded message:
From: Ashley Watt <Ashley.WATT@transport.nsw.gov.au>
Cc: "russell@ezycharge.com.au" <russell@ezycharge.com.au>
Subject: Ezycharge hand sanitiser contact details
﻿Hi Steve/Brad
 I’ve purchased two for Berry to Bomaderry project and one for Nowra Bridge project, if as WHS partners you know of anyone looking for products.  Russell asked if I could pass on his details for anyone else that might be looking.  I’ve also sent his details to a few Wollongong staff.
 Russell can also provide 5L bottles of gel sanitiser for $75 or 1L bottles for $15.
https://www.ezycharge.com.au/product/ezycleanse-compact-sanitiser/
russell@ezycharge.com.au
0414 736 271
They are refillable for any product.
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Thanks
Ashley
Ashley Watt
Project Officer 
Technical & Project Services
Infrastructure & Place
Transport for NSW
 
T 02 8874 7571 | M 0476 826 773
Berry to Bomaderry upgrade
313B Princes Highway Bomaderry NSW 2529
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